

## **Nomination Form**

The Mountie Hall of Fame recognizes and celebrates South Williamsport Area High School alumni who have achieved excellence in their professional and personal lives, made outstanding contributions to society, and served as role models for youth. By recognizing the achievements of past graduates, it is the expectation that present students will be encouraged to excel scholastically and be motivated to participate in community service.

Election to this organization is an honor bestowed on outstanding graduates whom the Selection Committee has judged as exceptional representatives of the South Williamsport Area High School alumni body.

## **Nominee Information**

Name				
City	State	Zip Code	Phone	
	omination letter (not to les biographical highligh		s) that addresses the applicability of ate.	selectio
	Non	ninator Info	rmation	
Name				
City	State	Zip Code	Phone	
Email				
Please complete a	nd return this form and	a nomination le	tter to the South Williamsport Distri	ct Office
South Williamspo	rt District Office			
Attn: Mountie Hal	l of Fame			
515 W. Central Av	e			
South Williamspo	rt, PA 17702			
or email to hofco	mmittee@swasd.or	a		